Position

Manager
Maintenance Worker II-Admin
Maintenance Worker II-Oper

Maintenance Worker |

Other Positions Held Special District

Nevada Cemetery District
Nevada Cemetery District
Nevada Cemetery District
Nevada Cemetery District

Department Total Wages

Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

$63,841
$36,476
$34,205
$24,825

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$16,233
$12,841
$22,187
$19,382



