Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Manager		Nevada Cemetery District	Operations	\$63,841	\$16,233
Maintenance Worker II-Admin		Nevada Cemetery District	Operations	\$36,476	\$12,841
Maintenance Worker II-Oper		Nevada Cemetery District	Operations	\$34,205	\$22,187
Maintenance Worker I		Nevada Cemetery District	Operations	\$24,825	\$19,382